
PCFLL FINES AND FEES SCHEDULE 

2022-2023 
 

 

Fine/Fee Amount Notes Policy Reference 

BCLA 

Registration 

Late Submission  

$250.00 
Late submissions are subject to $250.00 fine 

plus $250 for each additional 7 days past due.  

BCLA Field 13.05.B. 

PCFLL M.02 

 

Breach of 

Residency Rules 
$250.00 

Reinstatement fee for players found in breach 

of residency rules  
PCFLL T.01.I. 

Forfeiting a 

Game 

$100.00 
Team cancels less than 96 hours prior to 

scheduled game start 
PCFLL O.01.H. 

$200.00 
Team cancels less than 24 hours prior to 

scheduled game start 
PCFLL O.01.H 

Missed 

Meetings 

$50.00 
Missing two (2) PCFLL league meetings in a 

row 
PCFLL K.02. 

$50.00 
Not sending a minimum of one (1) delegate to 

PCFLL AGM 
PCFLL G.05. 

$50.00 
Not sending a minimum of one (1) delegate to 

the BCLA Field Special Session  
PCFLL H. 

Officials 

Allocation 

Stipend 

$10.00 

U11 and younger payable by association 

U13 and older payable by PCFLL 

Women’s payable by PCFLL  

PCFLL J.12. & J.13. 

Officials 

Payment  
 

Please refer to BCLA website for current rates  

BCLA Appendix B: Fee Schedule  
 

Officials Travel 

Fee 
$15.00 

Payable to officials who travel 20km or more 

from their home address to the game.   
PCFLL Q.04.C. 

PCFLL Player 

Fees 
$5.00 Per registered player PCFLL L.02. 

PCFLL Team 

Registration Fee 
$20.00 Per declared team PCFLL L.01 

Playing an 

Ineligible Player 
$250.00 

Use of an ineligible player as described in 

policy 

BCLA Field 13.07.B. 

PCFLL F.04 

Release Appeal 

Fee 
$100.00 

Fee to appeal release placement by PCFLL 

Executive  
PCFLL T.04.B. 

Uniforms $1,000.00 
Failure to get approval for change of logo, 

team name or uniform colour  
PCFLL P.07.B. 

 

https://www.bclacrosse.com/About%20the%20BCLA/2021-2022/2021-2022%20BCLA%20Operating%20Policy%20-%20General%20-%20Appendix%20B%20Fee%20Schedule%202.pdf

